附件3
广西师范大学青年教师助教汇总表

学  院（部）（公章）：                                                      教学副院长签字：
	序号
	助教教师
	指导教师
	助教课程
	备注

	
	姓  名
	职称
	到校时间
	联系方式（手机、QQ）
	姓  名
	职称
	联系方式（手机、QQ）
	名  称
	学时
	上课时间
	地点
	班级
	人数
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：每名教师指导的助教原则上不得超过2名。 
